Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to:	Date Awarded:	Amount Awarded
Integrity Gradind and Excavatig	03/01/22	\$4,796,158.47

 Project Manager:
 Lucas Ward, PE
 Consultant:
 MSA Professional Services

 State of Wisconsin
 Airport:
 Stevens Point Municipal Airport
 Bid Date:
 6/10/2021

 Department of Transportation
 Pepiect:
 AIP-09, STE 1002
 Bid Time:
 2.00 PM

 Bureau of Aeronautics
 Bid for:
 Runsey 03/21 Rehabilitation
 DBE Goals:
 6.33%

DESCRIPT Base Bid: Alt A	ION: Rehabilitate Runway 03/21 Rehabilitate Runway 03/21 Airfield Lighting			Integrity Gradin	g & Excavating,	Div of Mathy	alt of Wisconsin Construction	James Pete	rson Sons Inc.	Eart	n Inc.
Alt B Alt C Alt D	Replace Taxiway Regulator Replace Runway 03 and Runway 21 PAPI Replace Runway 03 REILs			605 Gros Schofield,	sman Dr. WI 54476	Company PO Box 98 Mosinee, WI 54455-0098		PO E	30x 120 , WI 54451	4362 Dairy Road Arpin, WI 54410	
Alt E Bid Item De	Replace Runway 12/30 Regulator	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Bid item De		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Iotai	Unit Price	I Otal	Unit Price	Iotai	Unit Price	I otal
P152.010	BASE BID COMMON EXCAVATION	19,420	CY	\$3.96	\$76,903.20	\$3.96	\$76,903.20	\$5.62	\$109,140.40	\$9.00	\$174,780.00
P152.040	BORROW EXCAVATION	4,300	CY	\$14.82	\$63,726.00	\$14.82	\$63,726.00	\$22.97	\$98,771.00	\$16.00	\$68,800.00
P159.010	SITE FINISHING (BASE BID)	1	LS	\$5,381.16	\$5,381.16	\$6,610.93	\$6,610.93	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
P205.010	SELECT CRUSHED MATERIAL (UNDISTRIBUTED)	1,500	TON	\$25.96	\$38,940.00	\$25.96	\$38,940.00	\$22.65	\$33,975.00	\$16.50	\$24,750.00
P207.010	COMPOSITE BASE COURSE IN-PLACE	91,050	SY	\$1.55	\$141,127.50	\$4.05	\$368,752.50	\$5.08	\$462,534.00	\$3.45	\$314,122.50
P207.020	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE SPREAD	13,900	TON	\$16.25	\$225,875.00	\$16.25	\$225,875.00	\$23.06	\$320,534.00	\$15.00	\$208,500.00
P207.030	COMPOSITE BASE COURSE TRANSPORTED AND PLACED	8,000	CY	\$6.77	\$54,160.00	\$6.77	\$54,160.00	\$13.76	\$110,080.00	\$7.50	\$60,000.00
455.0605	TACK COAT	5,470	GAL	\$4.26	\$23,302.20	\$4.14	\$22,645.80	\$4.14	\$22,645.80	\$4.20	\$22,974.00
P401.201	HMA PAVEMENT BINDER, GRADATION 1, 58-28S	16,390	TON	\$79.61	\$1,304,807.90	\$77.32	\$1,267,274.80	\$77.32	\$1,267,274.80	\$78.00	\$1,278,420.00
P401.105	HMA PAVEMENT SURFACE, GRADATION 2, 58-28H	10,930	TON	\$88.98	\$972,551.40	\$86.42	\$944,570.60	\$86.42	\$944,570.60	\$87.00	\$950,910.00
P620.111	PAINTING WHITE, WATERBORNE, TYPE I	21,000	SF	\$0.88	\$18,480.00	\$0.85	\$17,850.00	\$0.86	\$18,060.00	\$0.89	\$18,690.00
P620.311	PAINTING YELLOW WATERBORNE, TYPE 1	1,000	SF	\$0.88	\$880.00	\$0.85	\$850.00	\$0.86	\$860.00	\$0.90	\$900.00
P620.710	REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE I, GRADATION A	2,000	LB	\$0.46	\$920.00	\$0.45	\$900.00	\$0.60	\$1,200.00	\$0.50	\$1,000.00
	MARKING REMOVAL	75	SF	\$35.01	\$2,625.75	\$34.00	\$2,550.00	\$40.00	\$3,000.00	\$38.00	\$2,850.00
X640.015	SAWING ASPHALT	330	LF	\$2.01	\$663.30	\$5.00	\$1,650.00	\$1.95	\$643.50	\$5.25	\$1,732.50
	AIRPORT CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$22,139.02	\$22,139.02	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$13,565.00	\$13,565.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
	MOBILIZATION (BASE BID)	1	LS	\$630,444.70	\$630,444.70	\$586,255.37	\$586,255.37	\$539,153.00	\$539,153.00	\$520,000.00	\$520,000.00
P646.010	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1	LS	\$747.84	\$747.84	\$10,590.03	\$10,590.03	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS	1	LS	\$747.84	\$747.84	\$10,590.03	\$10,590.03	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	SILT FENCE	2,000	LF	\$2.06	\$4,120.00	\$1.90	\$3,800.00	\$1.90	\$3,800.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00
	SILT FENCE MAINTENANCE	250	LF	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$0.01	\$2.50	\$0.10	\$25.00
	MOBILIZATIONS EROSION CONTROL	4	EACH	\$514.86	\$2,059.44	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$275.00	\$1,100.00
	MOBILIZATIONS EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I. TYPE B (WITH	2	EACH	\$514.86	\$1,029.72	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$275.00	\$550.00
628.2008	BIODEGRADABLE STAPLES)	17,400	SY	\$1.70	\$29,580.00	\$1.70	\$29,580.00	\$1.70	\$29,580.00	\$1.75	\$30,450.00
	SOIL STABILIZER, TYPE B	36.5	ACRE	\$617.84	\$22,551.16	\$975.00	\$35,587.50	\$600.00	\$21,900.00	\$1,000.00	\$36,500.00
	TEMPORARY DITCH CHECKS	50	LF	\$8.24	\$412.00	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
	HYDRO MULCHING	180,800	SY	\$0.57	\$103,056.00	\$0.58	\$104,864.00	\$0.58	\$104,864.00	\$0.60	\$108,480.00
	FERTILIZER, TYPE B SEEDING, MIXTURE NO. 20	7,200	CWT	\$56.63 \$6.95	\$6,625.71 \$50,040.00	\$72.00 \$6.50	\$8,424.00 \$46,800.00	\$72.00 \$6.50	\$8,424.00 \$46,800.00	\$73.00 \$6.60	\$8,541.00 \$47,520.00
	SEEDING, MIXTURE NO. 20 SEEDING, TEMPORARY	7,200	LB LB	\$6.95 \$2.83	\$50,040.00 \$10.329.50	\$6.50 \$2.00	\$46,800.00 \$7,300.00	\$6.50	\$46,800.00 \$7,300.00	\$6.60 \$2.00	\$47,520.00 \$7.300.00
	WATERING SEEDING	3,650	MGAL	\$2.83 \$77.22	\$10,329.50 \$11,583.00	\$2.00	\$7,300.00	\$2.00	\$7,300.00	\$2.00	\$7,300.00
	FIELD OFFICE, TYPE B	150	EACH	\$7,722.92	\$7,722.92	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
	GEOTEXTILE, TYPE SAS (UNDISTRIBUTED)	5,000	SY	\$2.74	\$13,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,700.00	\$2.81	\$14,050.00	\$3,300.00	\$12,500.00
	SALVAGED TOPSOIL	168,000	SY	\$0.75	\$126,000.00	\$0.75	\$126,000.00	\$0.65	\$109,200.00	\$1.00	\$168,000.00
	IMPORTED TOPSOIL	16,900	SY	\$0.01	\$169.00	\$0.01	\$169.00	\$4.55	\$76,895.00	\$3.00	\$50,700.00
X108.850	TURF RESTORATION (BASE BID)	1	LS	\$6,455.14	\$6,455.14	\$4,238.85	\$4,238.85	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	HAUL ROAD RUNWAY3 END	1	LS	\$42,524.74	\$42,524.74	\$42,779.43	\$42,779.43	\$91,542.13	\$91,542.13	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
X00002	HAUL ROAD RUNWAY 21 END	1	LS	\$37,038.43	\$37,038.43	\$36,191.46	\$36,191.46	\$63,120.45	\$63,120.45	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
X00007	ADJUST RUNWAY 21 MALS	1	LS	\$3,861.46	\$3,861.46	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Base Bid	Total				\$4,063,283.53		\$4,209,581.00		\$4,549,935.18		\$4,261,595.00
					y7,000,200.03		UU.100,004,00		#T,UTJ,DJU. 10		UU.UEU, 104,FF

	ALTERNATE BID A											
X160.440	REMOVE DUCT	7	EACH	\$401.59	\$2,811.13	\$390.00	\$2,730.00	\$390.00	\$2,730.00	\$400.00	\$2,800.00	
P159.010	SITE FINISHING (ALTERNATE A)	1	LS	\$5,381.16	\$5,381.16	\$5,110.93	\$5,110.93	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
C105.010	MOBILIZATION (ALTERNATE A)	1	LS	\$6,423.15	\$6,423.15	\$5,379.02	\$5,379.02	\$1,825.00	\$1,825.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	
T905.010	IMPORTED TOPSOIL	200	SY	\$5.94	\$1,188.00	\$5.94	\$1,188.00	\$19.86	\$3,972.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	
L108.301	FLEXIBLE POLYETHYLENE DUCT, 1-INCH	15,600	LF	\$1.73	\$26,988.00	\$1.68	\$26,208.00	\$1.68	\$26,208.00	\$1.72	\$26,832.00	
L108.303	FLEXIBLE POLYETHYLENE DUCT, 1 1/2-INCH	1,250	LF	\$2.61	\$3,262.50	\$2.53	\$3,162.50	\$2.53	\$3,162.50	\$2.58	\$3,225.00	
L108.310	TRENCH OR PLOW	16,850	LF	\$1.21	\$20,388.50	\$1.17	\$19,714.50	\$1.17	\$19,714.50	\$1.22	\$20,557.00	
L108.320	COUNTERPOISE PLOW	16,750	LF	\$0.63	\$10,552.50	\$0.61	\$10,217.50	\$0.61	\$10,217.50	\$0.64	\$10,720.00	
L108.508	5,000 VOLT CABLE, 1-NO. 8	16,400	LF	\$1.72	\$28,208.00	\$1.67	\$27,388.00	\$1.67	\$27,388.00	\$1.71	\$28,044.00	
X108.509	5,000 VOLT CABLE, 2-NO. 8	1,250	LF	\$3.51	\$4,387.50	\$3.41	\$4,262.50	\$3.41	\$4,262.50	\$3.45	\$4,312.50	
L108.706	BARE COUNTERPOISE WIRE NO. 6	16,750	LF	\$1.69	\$28,307.50	\$1.64	\$27,470.00	\$1.64	\$27,470.00	\$1.67	\$27,972.50	
L108.810	COUNTERPOISE GROUND ROD	50	EACH	\$118.42	\$5,921.00	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	
L108.102	LOCATE, TEST AND PROTECT EXISTING AND NEW CIRCUITS	1	LS	\$1,441.62	\$1,441.62	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
X108.850	TURF RESTORATION (ALTERNATE A)	1	LS	\$2,198.88	\$2,198.88	\$2,269.42	\$2,269.42	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
L109.107	L-828 REGULATOR, 6.6A, 7.5 KW	1	EACH	\$11,673.96	\$11,673.96	\$11,337.00	\$11,337.00	\$11,337.00	\$11,337.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	
L109.301	L-841 RELAY CABINET	1	EACH	\$14,817.69	\$14,817.69	\$14,390.00	\$14,390.00	\$14,390.00	\$14,390.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	
L109.401	L-854 RADIO CONTROLLER	1	EACH	\$3,444.42	\$3,444.42	\$3,345.00	\$3,345.00	\$3,345.00	\$3,345.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	
L110.242	ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 4-INCH, 2 WAY (MIN. 30-INCHES DEEP)	900	LF	\$38.98	\$35,082.00	\$37.85	\$34,065.00	\$37.85	\$34,065.00	\$38.50	\$34,650.00	
L110.243	ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 4-INCH, 3 WAY (MIN. 30-INCHES DEEP)	75	LF	\$58.54	\$4,390.50	\$56.85	\$4,263.75	\$56.85	\$4,263.75	\$57.50	\$4,312.50	

DESCRIPT											
Alt A	Rehabilitate Runway 03/21 Rehabilitate Runway 03/21 Airfield Lighting			le le	ng & Excavating, nc.	Div of Math	halt of Wisconsin Construction		rson Sons Inc.		th Inc.
Alt B Alt C	Replace Taxiway Regulator Replace Runway 03 and Runway 21 PAPI			605 Gro	nc. ssman Dr. I, WI 54476	Cor PO I	npany Box 98 /1 54455-0098		30x 120 , WI 54451	4362 Da Arpin, V	airy Road WI 54410
Alt D Alt E	Replace Runway 03 REILs Replace Runway 12/30 Regulator					MUSITEE, VI	11 54455-0056				
Bid Item D	ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE, COMPOSITE TYPE, SIZE B	Quantity 16	Unit	Unit Price \$1,330.40	Total \$21,286.40	Unit Price \$1,292.00	Total \$20,672.00	Unit Price \$1,292.00	Total \$20.672.00	Unit Price \$1,300.00	Total \$20,800.00
	ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE, COMPOSITE TYPE, SIZE C	2	EACH	\$1,415.87	\$2,831.74	\$1,375.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,375.00	\$2,750.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
	ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE, COMPOSITE TYPE, SIZE D	1	EACH	\$2,756.56	\$2,756.56	\$2,677.00	\$2,677.00	\$2,677.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
	REMOVE ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE									ŀ	
	MEDIUM INTENSITY RUNWAY LIGHTS SALVAGED AND	14	EACH	\$148.28	\$2,075.92	\$144.00	\$2,016.00	\$144.00	\$2,016.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00
X125.320	REINSTALLED (RUNWAY 12/30) MEDIUM INTENSITY TAXIWAY LIGHT, L-861T, BASE	8	EACH	\$1,050.32	\$8,402.56	\$1,020.00	\$8,160.00	\$1,020.00	\$8,160.00	\$1,025.00	\$8,200.00
L125.341	MOUNTED HIGH INTENSITY RUNWAY LIGHT, L-862, LED, BASE	34	EACH	\$1,050.32	\$35,710.88	\$1,020.00	\$34,680.00	\$1,020.00	\$34,680.00	\$1,030.00	\$35,020.00
L125.360	MOUNTED, W/W	19	EACH	\$1,231.55	\$23,399.45	\$1,196.00	\$22,724.00	\$1,196.00	\$22,724.00	\$1,200.00	\$22,800.00
L125.361	HIGH INTENSITY RUNWAY LIGHT, L-862, LED, BASE MOUNTED, W/Y	56	EACH	\$1,681.54	\$94,166.24	\$1,633.00	\$91,448.00	\$1,633.00	\$91,448.00	\$1,650.00	\$92,400.00
L125.362	HIGH INTENSITY THRESHOLD LIGHT, L-862E, BASE MOUNTED, R/G	16	EACH	\$1,764.94	\$28,239.04	\$1,714.00	\$27,424.00	\$1,714.00	\$27,424.00	\$1,725.00	\$27,600.00
X125.610	REMOVE EDGE LIGHT, STAKE MOUNTED WITH HANDHOLE OR BASE MOUNTED	85.0	EACH	\$92.68	\$7,877.80	\$90.00	\$7,650.00	\$90.00	\$7,650.00	\$95.00	\$8,075.00
L125.410	GUIDANCE SIGN, LED, 2 MODULE	5	EACH	\$4,947.82	\$24,739.10	\$4,805.00	\$24,025.00	\$4,805.00	\$24,025.00	\$4,850.00	\$24,250.00
L125.420	GUIDANCE SIGN, LED, 3 MODULE	3	EACH	\$5,557.42	\$16,672.26	\$5,397.00	\$16,191.00	\$5,397.00	\$16,191.00	\$5,420.00	\$16,260.00
L125.630	REMOVE GUIDANCE SIGN	3.0	EACH	\$545.75	\$1,637.25	\$530.00	\$1,590.00	\$530.00	\$1,590.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00
X125.650	SPARE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT	1	LS	\$10,174.68	\$10,174.68	\$9,881.00	\$9,881.00	\$9,881.00	\$9,881.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
X00003	ELECTRICAL VAULT MODIFICATIONS AND TESTING	1	LS	\$14,581.89	\$14,581.89	\$14,161.00	\$14,161.00	\$14,161.00	\$14,161.00	\$14,350.00	\$14,350.00
X00004	TEMPORARY POWER	1	LS	\$3,604.03	\$3,604.03	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
Alternate	Bid A Total				\$515.023.81				\$494.049.75		\$508.080.50
		l			\$515,023.81		\$499,200.12		\$494,049.75	l	\$508,080.50
	ALTERNATE BID B					1				1	
C105.010	MOBILIZATION (ALTERNATE B)	1	LS	\$257.44	\$257.44	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
L109.115	L-828 REGULATOR, 6.6A. 15 KW	1	EACH	\$15,698.12	\$15,698.12	\$15,245.00	\$15,245.00	\$15.245.00	\$15,245.00	\$15.500.00	\$15.500.00
				***********		*					
Alternate	Bid B Total	Ì									
	ALTERNATE BID C				\$15,955.56		\$15,495.00		\$15,495.00		\$17,000.00
P150 010	SITE FINISHING (ALTERNATE C)	1	LS	\$2,691.10	\$2,691.10	\$3,055.46	\$3,055.46	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	MOBILIZATION (ALTERNATE C)	1	LS							\$3,500.00	
				\$4,001.90	\$4,001.90	\$3,845.35	\$3,845.35	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	ŀ	\$3,500.00
	IMPORTED TOPSOIL	200	SY	\$5.94	\$1,188.00	\$5.94	\$1,188.00	\$19.31	\$3,862.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00
	FLEXIBLE POLYETHYLENE DUCT, 1 1/2-INCH	7,200	LF	\$3.81	\$27,432.00	\$3.70	\$26,640.00	\$3.70	\$26,640.00	\$4.00	\$28,800.00
X108.606	600 VOLT CABLE, NO. 6, 3-1/C	4,500	LF	\$2.11	\$9,495.00	\$2.05	\$9,225.00	\$2.05	\$9,225.00	\$2.15	\$9,675.00
X108.608	600 VOLT CABLE, NO. 8, 3-1/C	2,850	LF	\$2.69	\$7,666.50	\$2.61	\$7,438.50	\$2.61	\$7,438.50	\$2.70	\$7,695.00
L108.810	COUNTERPOISE GROUND ROD	24	EACH	\$118.42	\$2,842.08	\$115.00	\$2,760.00	\$115.00	\$2,760.00	\$120.00	\$2,880.00
X108.850	TURF RESTORATION (ALTERNATE C)	1	LS	\$2,198.88	\$2,198.88	\$9,169.42	\$9,169.42	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
L115.100	ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE, COMPOSITE TYPE, SIZE A	9	EACH	\$659.02	\$5,931.18	\$640.00	\$5,760.00	\$640.00	\$5,760.00	\$660.00	\$5,940.00
L125.520	PAPI, L-880, STYLE A, CLASS II, LED (RUNWAY 21 END)	1.0	LS	\$37,142.06	\$37,142.06	\$36,070.00	\$36,070.00	\$36,070.00	\$36,070.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00
L125.560	PAPI, L-881, STYLE A, CLASS II, LED (RUNWAY 03 END)	1	LS	\$29,318.24	\$29,318.24	\$28,472.00	\$28,472.00	\$28,472.00	\$28,472.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
Alternate	Bid C Total				\$129,906.94		\$133,623.73		\$123,477.50		\$146,490.00
	ALTERNATE BID D										
P159.010	SITE FINISHING (ALTERNATE D)	1.0	LS	\$2,691.10	\$2,691.10	\$3,055.46	\$3,055.46	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
C105.010	MOBILIZATION (ALTERNATE D)	1.0	LS	\$4,006.90	\$4,006.90	\$3,845.35	\$3,845.35	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
T905.010	IMPORTED TOPSOIL	100.0	SY	\$6.96	\$696.00	\$6.96	\$696.00	\$34.37	\$3,437.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
X108.604	600 VOLT CABLE, NO. 4, 3-1/C	700.0	LF	\$2.32	\$1,624.00	\$2.25	\$1,575.00	\$2.25	\$1,575.00	\$205.00	\$143,500.00
L108.810	COUNTERPOISE GROUND ROD	8.0	EACH	\$118.42	\$947.36	\$115.00	\$920.00	\$115.00	\$920.00	\$120.00	\$960.00
X108.850	TURF RESTORATION (ALTERNATE D)	1.0	LS	\$870.94	\$870.94	\$2,556.48	\$2,556.48	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
X110.221	ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 2-INCH, 1 WAY (MIN. 30-INCHES DEEP)	1,000.0	LF	\$11.33	\$11,330.00	\$11.00	\$11,000.00	\$11.00	\$11,000.00	\$11.30	\$11,300.00
X110.241	ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 4-INCH, 1 WAY (MIN. 30-	70.0	LF	\$33.21	\$2,324.70	\$32.25	\$2,257.50	\$32.25	\$2,257.50	\$32.50	\$2,275.00
	INCHES DEEP) ELECTRICAL HANDHOLE, COMPOSITE TYPE, SIZE B	2.0	EACH	\$1,348.94	\$2,697.88	\$1,310.00	\$2,620.00	\$1,310.00	\$2,620.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
X125.130	REIL LED CONSTANT CURRENT L849I, STYLE A,	1.0	LS	\$1,346.94	\$2,417.04	\$1,310.00	\$2,620.00	\$1,310.00	\$2,620.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
	INSTALLATION									ł	
	PVC CONDUIT, SCH 80, 1 1/2-INCH	250.0	LF	\$8.24	\$2,060.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$8.00	\$2,000.00	\$9.00	\$2,250.00
X00006	FAA GROUNDING	1,000.0	LF	\$8.45	\$8,450.00	\$8.20	\$8,200.00	\$8.20	\$8,200.00	\$8.50	\$8,500.00
Alternate	Bid D Total	1		ļ				<u> </u>			
nati		<u> </u>			\$60,115.92		\$60,495.79		\$57,029.50		\$207,885.00
	ALTERNATE BID E										
C105.010	MOBILIZATION (ALTERNATE E)	1	LS	\$257.44	\$257.44	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
L109.107	L-828 REGULATOR, 6.6A, 7.5 KW	1	EACH	\$11,615.27	\$11,615.27	\$11,280.00	\$11,280.00	\$11,820.00	\$11,820.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
4.14	DU PT-6-1						1				ır
Atternate	Bid E Total				\$11,872.71		\$11,530.00		\$12,070.00		\$12,750.00
	Totals										

Grand Total	\$4,796,158.47	\$4,929,925.64	\$5,252,056.93	\$5,153,800.50
0	44 700 450 47	* 4 * * * * * * * * * *	AF AFA AFA AA	AF 450 000 50
Alt E	\$11,872.71	\$11,530.00	\$12,070.00	\$12,750.00
Alt D	\$60,115.92	\$60,495.79	\$57,029.50	\$207,885.00
Alt C	\$129,906.94	\$133,623.73	\$123,477.50	\$146,490.00
Alt B	\$15,955.56	\$15,495.00	\$15,495.00	\$17,000.00
Alt A	\$515,023.81	\$499,200.12	\$494,049.75	\$508,080.50
Base Bid	\$4,063,283.53	\$4,209,581.00	\$4,549,935.18	\$4,261,595.00
lotais				